
Time Representative Emails Organization Showed Up? Amount Requested Amount Granted Reasoning
Y/N $ $

4:00-4:05 DeAnna Jones deanna.jones2@smail.astate.edu Sister 2 Sister Y $1,025 500 Sister Tea Party, wanting to have it in the pavillion and have it catered. Sister Olympics, wanting to award with plaque. Stress this journal, wanting supplies. Total Amount Requested: $53,681.83
4:05-4:10 Taylor Abernathy taylor.abernath@smail.astate.edu Honors College Association Y $800 400 Spring Fling, renting a grill from first security, yard games, renting out a snow cone cart. Cost of snow cone machine 200-500, and grill is free. Total Amount Given: $16,162.25
4:10-4:15 Destiny Taylor destiny.taylor2@smail.astate.edu A-State Environmental Club Y 150 150 Hosting a environmentally friendly expo. Booking a room on the 3rd floor, catering with sodexo and also cooking food at home. Small acccesories and cups. Average Given: $329.84
4:15-4:20 Patience Harris patience.harris@smail.astate.edu Scarlet Divas Y 250 250 Showcase, facility rental, speaker/entertainment, food Budget: $16,162.25
4:20-4:25 RaeChelle Haywood raechell.haywood@smail.astate.edu Graduate Student Council Y 1278.34 300 Celebration themed event for graduates student graduating in spring 25. Need funding for celebratory event, decorations, and sodexo catering. Used Budget: $16,162.25
4:25-4:30 Levi Seward john.seward@smail.astate.edu Pre-Law Club Y 500 350 Catering for Leadership conference, main expense. Remaining Budget: $0.00
4:30-4:35 Cheneria Boykins cheneria.boykins@smail.astate.edu A-State Association of Black Social Workers Y $400 150 Be used to buy promotional materials such as buttons, and stickers. Other half of the money will be used for Bingo Night at the nursing home, main expense will be balloon arch will be 29.99.
4:35-4:40 Louis Gonzalez louis.gonzalez@smail.astate.edu Brother 2 Brother Y 159.99 160 Plaque, refreshments
4:40-4:45 Louis Gonzalez louis.gonzalez@smail.astate.edu NAACP Y 300-500 150 Shirts, refreshments
4:45-4:50 Sharmadha sharmadh.vaddepal@smail.astate.edu Indian student organization Y 1700 350 Holi celebration - open invite, traditional indian food will be served. Hosted on campus
4:50-4:55 Logan Cathey logan.cathey@smail.astate.edu Model United Nations Y 850 400 Model United Nations Conference, $300 registration for 6 students to attend, and $100 for two stands at the conference.
4:55-5:00 Sachleen Singh sachleen.fnu@smail.astate.edu Scarlet Chess Club Y 1,094.50 250 Host Quad tournaments every weekend and will be hosting a bigger A-State Tournament in March. DNS $20 a year, and
5:00-5:05 Noah Ergle noah.ergle@smail.astate.edu Arkansas State Esports Program Y 2,500 350 Removal of desk and office space for gaming space. Removal of office and paint will be 2500.
5:05-5:10 Jaiden Strong jaiden.strong@smail.astate.edu IEEE Y 2,750 450 15 people going to IEEE Conference, $150 each for registration and advisors are charged $250 for registration.
5:10-5:15 Mohnish Kumar mohnish.kumar@smail.astate.edu Red Wolves Cricket Club Y 2,875 400 Equipment and Tournament fee, Bats are needed most, cost around $650. Tournament fee has been payed, we cannot do reimbursements.
5:15-5:20 Kalayna King kalayna.king@smail.astate.edu Minority Association of Pre-Medical Students Y 2,308 500 Meharry and Food
5:20-5:25 Hunter Walpole hunter.walpole@smail.astate.edu A-State Shooting Sports Club Y 5,000 300 (New) Registration Fees, Ammunition, Clay targets, and Uniforms. Registration Fees and Uniforms are the main expenses. Unable to fund ammunition, $5 for 25 targets, tend to use each 100-125 targets, Registration $85 for 3 events each, 45$ for one event.
5:25-5:30 David oluwasij.ajumobi@smail.astate.edu International student association Y 900 350 2 Big events, Valentines day and Easter, with food and decorations for the ISA. Main expense is decorations annd food.
5:30-5:35 Nikki Newell nikki.newell@smail.astate.edu AState Double Reed Society Y 200 200 New club start up
5:35-5:40 Isabella Alvarez isabella.alvarez@smail.astate.edu Flute Club Y 2,250 250 Attending the National Flute Conference in Atlanta, Georgia. Registration fee is 225 with membership fee and around 10 people will be going, in total 2,250.
5:40-5:45 Melanie Cox melanie.cox@smail.astate.edu Social Work Organization Y 541 250 Promotion for their events, Mens Mental Health and Homeless Project. Shirts for E-Board, Fidget Toys and attractive accessories for tabling, Bracelets, Cups, Table Wheel Spinner etc.
5:45-5:50 Alexa Dillon alexa.dillon@smail.astate.edu Wildlife and Fisheries Club Y 1,500 260 Southeastern Conclave Conference,?
5:50-5:55 Armari Jackson armari.jackson@smail.astate.edu Alpha Kappa Alpha Y 1,125 500 March 5 Womens History Month Expo, Strut like an AKA event, trophies, DJ, Maternal Health Event, Letters,
6:00-6:05 Kyle Greene kyle.greene@smail.astate.edu ASCE Y 1,500 300 Event to host concrete canoe, steel bridge, concrete frisbies, etc.
6:05-6:10 Md Torikul Islam mdtoriku.islam@smail.astate.edu BSO Y 1,570 300 Bengali New Year event food
6:10-6:15 JB Anderson jackson.anderson@smail.astate.edu A-State Jiu Jitsu Club Y 400 400 Judo Crash Pad
6:15-6:20 Salma Abdel-Karim salma.abdelkar@smail.astate.edu Muslim Student Association Y 1,510 350 Third annual Ramadan celebration
6:20-6:25 Heidy Bulbarela-Hernandez heidy.bulbarel@smail.astate.edu Hermana Y Hermano Y 100 100 Club Supplies: wagon, cooler
6:25-6:30 Heidy Bulbarela-Hernandez heidy.bulbarel@smail.astate.edu Hermandad de Sigma Iota Alpha, Inc. Y 370 370 Replacing wooden greek letters, RWC registration fee, and plastic table clothes
6:30-6:35 Dustie Hall dustie.hall@smail.astate.edu Arkansas State Horn Club Y 1,000 300 Midsouth horn workshop, meals for volunteers, shirts
6:35-6:40 Aleecia Evans aleecia.evans@smail.astate.edu Delta Sigma Theta Sorority, Inc Y 500 500 Splash a Delta event, Emergency Response and DD&C Committees
6:40-6:45 Travis Moore travis.moore2@smail.astate.edu Omega Psi Phi Fraternity, Inc. - Alpha Zeta Chapter Y 1,200 400 Coleman Cookout, grilling supplies, food, DJ
6:45-6:50 Takara Edgerton tedgerton123@gmail.com SGRHO Y 1500 400 Scholarship pageant, DJ, props (rodeo themed)
6:50-6:55 Jin Shimazaki jin20130106@gmail.com Japanese student organization Y 350 350 Sushi-making experience event, groceries and ingredients - 100 guests
6:55-7:00 Minh Phat Doan minhphat.doan@smail.astate.edu Vietnamese Student Accsociation Y 1,200 350 Scholarship Fundraising March, April International Expo - homecooked food ingredients ($300) & decorations ($50) 150 guests
7:00-7:05 IKaria Jones ikaria.jones@smail.astate.edu Zeta Phi Beta Sorority Inc. Y 525 475 Leadership State Conference Co-hosting with Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity Inc., Registration $175 per person for 3 members
7:05-7:10 Janarie Prince janarie.prince@smail.astate.edu Black Student Association Y 850 350 13 Percent Awards - event space, decorations, & equipment, food & refreshments
7:10-7:15 Sooyeong Choi sooyeong.choi@smail.astate.edu Korean Student Association Y 700 350 Korean BBQ Party - reoccuring event, groceries, decorations, & utilty, rent fee $75 @ Wolf Life
7:15-7:20 Faith Carson faith.carson@smail.astate.edu The Order of the Slide Y 1,000 300 Professional Guest (Joseph Rodriguez) Artist Recital - 30 minute recital, individual coaching lessons, 1.5 day
7:20-7:25 Lauren Hopkins lauren.hopkins2@smail.astate.edu Red Wolf Renaissance Society Y 1,000 400 Support Red Wolf Conservation & Research Center - Rennaissance Fair - conservation-based board game ($80), Judd-Hill Farmer's Market rent ($500), & vendors (free)
7:25-7:30 Jayme Rawls jayme.rawls@smail.astate.edu Phi Alpha Theta/History Club Y 200 200 Guest Speaker - Dr. Jeannie Whayne - $200 for honorarium
7:30-7:35 Daven DeBow daven.debow@smail.astate.edu Magic: the Gathering Club Y 600 300 Magic Tournament - $400 rent for pavilion, (2-3) $50 pre-built decks, 1 booster box $200-300, Sleeves $10-20,  Mats $20-30, food
7:35-7:40 Aastha Shrestha aastha.shrestha@smail.astate.edu Nepalese student organization Y 3,000 350 Nepali New Year Celebration - food costs
7:40-7:45 Darius Eskridge darius.eskridge@smail.astate.edu United Voices Y 1,200 300 United Voices Week - Tabling w food & refreshments, Movie night refreshments, Dairy Queen fundraising, Game night, UV Banquet - trophies, awards, Concert - sound, instrumentalists (Venue Costs)
8:00-8:05 Logan Nanthalangsy Pre-Pharm Club Y 100 100 Recruiment Event, Trivia Night, Bake Sale
8:25-8:30 Alston Elam alston.elam@smail.astate.edu Phi Beta Sigma Fraternity Inc. Y 750 500 New presentation, venue, state meeting event, car demolition stress relief, Sigma week
8:30-8:35 Arissa Rose Farmer arissa.farmer@smail.astate.edu Astate Lions Club Y 500 500 Free vision screenings for students
8:40-8:45 Jordyn Lovett jordyn.lovett@smail.astate.edu Sigma Alpha Gamma Epsilon Y 1,000 197.25 Sigma Alpha Gamma Epsilon Ball, Dj and Food.
9:50-9:55 Mayson Carr mayson.carr@smail.astate.edu PEM Club (Physical Education Majors) Y 900 500 National Physical Education Majors Conference Registration Fees. $240 per person with 5 students going to baltimore.


